Crocodile Clips
For low voltage use. Spring loaded serrated jaws. With screw lead connection.
Length approximately 40mm. Supplied in a pack of 10.
EE100-17 Clips
Wire, bare
For low voltage use. In reels. All data below is nominal.
s.w.g. Diameter Reel
mm weight, g
Copper
EE140-20 20 0.90 250
EE140-22 22 0.71 250
Constantan (Eureka)
EE147-20 20 0.90 125
EE147-22 22 0.71 125
Nickel Chromium (80%/20%)
EE151-20 20 0.90 125
EE151-22 22 0.71 125
EE151-24 24 0.56 125
EE151-26 26 0.45 125
EE151-28 28 0.37 125
Plug, UK 13A
Moulded plastic body with 3-pins, cable restrainer and 13A fuse. To BS1363.
EE300-10 Plug
Adapter plugs